


WHY RETAILERS and THEIR CUSTOMERS CHOOSE 

WISCONSIN’S BEST – WISCONSIN CHEESE COMPANY

•Nationally Distributed, Nationally Known Brand 

Recognition

• Largest Selection of Flavors, Package Sizes and 

Retail Prices

•No Preset, Pre-priced Retails

•Woman Owned, Family Business

•A USA Company, with American Made Products

•Strong Distributor, Retailer, Customer Relations



Wisconsin’s Best, LLC, Oregon, WI  1-844-455-3001, info@wiscompany.com, www.wisconsinsbest.direct

1 oz. Snack Cheese Sticks

Colby

Jack
WB #01083

SS #801552

Medium 

Cheddar
WB #01082

SS #801554

Pepper

Jack
WB #01084

SS #801556

String

Cheese
WB #01085

SS #801558

2 oz. Snack Cheese Sticks

Sharp
WB #21000-8

SS #801576

Pepperoni
WB #21030-8 

SS #801574

Colby Jack
WB #21040-8

SS #801570

String
WB #21050-8 

SS #801578

Muenster 
WB #21060-8

SS #801572 

Cheddar n

Stick Combo
WB #02240

SS #801640

Colby Jack n

Stick Combo
WB #02245

SS #801642

Pepper Jack n

Stick Combo
WB #02250

SS #801644 

1.75 oz. Cheese and Beef Stick Combo Packs
MADE WITH 100% BEEF

mailto:info@wiscompany.com


Wisconsin’s Best, LLC, Oregon, WI  1-844-455-3001, info@wiscompany.com, www.wisconsinsbest.direct

3.75 oz. String Cheese
Wisconsin Smoked String Cheese Packs

Cheddar n

Mild Sticks
WB #32240

SS #801600

Smoked

String Cheese
WB #01115

SS #801624

4 oz. Cheese Curds
Our Famous Wisconsin Cheese Curds

Mixed Cheddar

Cheese Curds
WB #93060-8

SS #801770

Dill Garlic

Cheese Curds
WB #93070-8

SS #801766

3.75 oz. Cheese n Beef Stick Combos
MADE WITH 100% BEEF

Colby Jack n

Mild Sticks
WB #32245

SS #801602

Pepper Jack n 

Jalapeno Sticks
WB #32250

SS #801604

String n

Mild Sticks
WB #32255

SS #801606

Jalapeno

Cheese Curds
WB #93090-8

SS #801768

mailto:info@wiscompany.com


Mixed Cheddar
Cheese Curds
WB #90060-12

SS #801748

Jalapeno

Cheese Curds
WB #90090-12

SS #801746

Dill Garlic

Cheese Curds
WB #90070-12

SS #801742

10 oz. Cheese Curds
OUR FAMOUS WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS!    EASY PEEL PACKAGING

Buffalo Wing

Cheese Curds
WB #90140-12

SS #801740

Hickory Hollow

Cheese Curds
WB #90150-12

SS #801744



Dill Garlic

Cheese Curds n

Mild Sticks 
WB #92070-12

SS #801760

Mixed Cheese

Curds n

Mild Sticks
WB #92020-12

SS #801762

Jalapeno Cheese

Curds n Jalapeno n 

Cheddar Sticks
WB #92090-12

SS #801764

10 oz. Curds n Sticks
OUR FAMOUS WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS N STICKS!   EASY PEEL PACKAGING



7 oz. Sausage Snack Stick Value Pack

Beef 

Snack Sticks
WB #58000

SS #801712

Garlic 

Snack Sticks
WB #58010

SS #801716

Honey BBQ 

Snack Sticks
WB #58012

SS #801720

Jalapeno & Cheddar 

Snack Sticks
WB #58014

SS #801722

Teriyaki 

Snack Sticks
WB #58016

SS #801726

Bloody Mary 

Snack Sticks
WB #58018

SS #801714

Pepper Jack 

Snack Sticks
WB #58019

SS #801724

Bacon & Cheddar 

Snack Sticks
WB #58017

SS #801710



Honey BBQ

Snack Sticks

WB #58012

SS #801720

Teriyaki Snack 

Sticks

WB #58016

SS #801726

Garlic 

Snack Sticks

WB #58010

SS #801716

7 oz. Sausage Snack Sticks Value Pack

Bacon & 

Cheddar

Snack Sticks

WB #58017

SS #801710

Beef

Snack Sticks

WB #58000

SS #801712

Jalapeno &

Cheddar

Snack Sticks

WB #58014

SS #801722



17” COOLER PROGRAM

WB # Sandstrom’s # ITEM DESCRIPTION

Top Shelf

21000-8 801576 1oz. White Sharp Cheddar

21040-8 801570 1oz. Colby Jack

21030-8 801574 1oz. Pepperoni Co-Jack 

21050-8 801578 1oz. String Cheese

21060-8 801572 1oz. Muenster 

2nd Shelf

01082 801554 2oz. Medium Cheddar 

01083 801552 2oz. Colby Jack

01085 801558 2oz. Twin String

02240 801640 1.75oz Cheddar n Stick

02245 801642 1.75oz. Colby Jack n Stick

02250 801644 1.75oz. Pepper Jack n Stick

3rd Shelf

32240 801600 3.75oz. Cheddar n Stick Combo 

32245 801602 3.75oz. Colby Jack n Stick Combo

32250 801604 3.75oz. Pepper Jack n Stick Combo

32255 801606 3.75oz. String n Stick Combo

Dim. 17"W x 19"D x 32"H



Dim. 28WX33DX59H

28” COOLER PROGRAM

WB # SS # ITEM DESCRIPTION Unit UPC

Top Shelf

21000-8 801576 1oz. White Sharp Cheddar 8-13608-01259-3

21040-8 801570 1oz. Colby Jack 8-13608-01263-0

21050-8 801578 1oz. String Cheese 8-13608-01260-9

21060-8 801572 1oz. Muenster 8-13608-01261-6

02240 801640 1.75oz Cheddar n Stick 8-13608-01195-4

02245 801642 1.75oz. Colby Jack n Stick 8-13608-01196-1

02250 801644 1.75oz. Pepper Jack n Stick 8-13608-01197-8

2nd Shelf

01085 801558 2oz. String 8-13608-01085-8

01084 801556 2oz. Pepper 8-13608-01084-1

01083 801552 2oz. Colby Jack 8-13608-01083-4

01082 801554 2oz. Medium Cheddar 8-13608-01082-7

32240 801600 3.75oz. Cheddar n Stick Combo 8-13608-01407-8

32245 801602 3.75oz. Colby Jack n Stick Combo 8-13608-01408-5

32250 801604 3.75oz. Pepper Jack n Stick Combo 8-13608-01409-2

32255 801606 3.75oz. String n Stick Combo 8-13608-01410-8

3rd Shelf

90070-12 801742 10oz. Garlic Dill Curds 8-13608-01320-0

90060-12 801748 10oz. Mixed Curds 8-13608-01321-7

90090-12 801746 10oz. Jalapeno Curds 8-13608-01301-9

92020-12 801762 10oz. Mixed Curds n Sticks 8-13608-01386-6

92070-12 801760 10oz. Garlic Dill Curds n Sticks 8-13608-01387-3

92090-12 801764 10oz. Jalapeno Curds n Sticks 8-13608-01388-0

4th (Bottom) Shelf 

58000 801712 7oz. Beef Snack Sticks 8-13608-01222-7

58014 801722 7oz. Jalapeno Cheddar Snack Sticks 8-13608-01231-9

58017 801710 7oz. Bacon Cheddar Snack Sticks 8-13608-01227-2

58016 801726 7oz. Teriyaki Snack Sticks 8-13608-01229-6
Dim. 28"W x 34"D x 59"H



WB # SS # ITEM DESCRIPTION

Top Shelf

21000-8 801576 1oz. White Sharp Cheddar

21040-8 801570 1oz. Colby Jack

21030-8 801574 1oz. Pepperoni Co-Jack 

21050-8 801578 1oz. String Cheese

21060-8 801572 1oz. Muenster 

02240 801640 1.75 oz Cheddar n Stick

02245 801642 1.75 oz. Colby Jack n Stick

02250 801644 1.75 oz. Pepper Jack n Stick

02240 801640 1.75 oz Cheddar n Stick

2nd Shelf

01085 801558 2oz. String

01084 801556 2oz. Pepper Jack

01083 801552 2oz. Colby Jack

01082 801554 2oz. Medium Cheddar

01115 801624 3.75oz. Smoked String Cheese

93090-8 801768 4oz Jalapeno Cheddar Curds

93060-8 801770 4oz Mixed Curds

93070-8 801766 4oz Dill Garlic Curds

32245 801602 3.75oz. Colby Jack n Stick Combo Pack

32250 801604 3.75oz. Pepper Jack n Stick Combo Pack 

32255 801606 3.75oz. String n Stick Combo Pack

32240 801600 3.75oz. Cheddar n Stick Combo Pack

3rd Shelf

90070-12 801742 10oz. Garlic Dill Curds

90140-12 801740 10oz. Buffalo Curds

90060-12 801748 10oz. Mixed Curds

90090-12 801746 10oz. Jalapeno Curds

90150-12 801744 10oz. Hickory Hollow Curds

92020-12 801762 10oz. Mixed Curds n Sticks

92070-12 801760 10oz. Garlic Dill Curds n Sticks

92090-12 801764 10oz. Jalapeno Curds n Sticks

4th (Bottom) Shelf 

58000 801712 7oz. Beef Snack Sticks

58012 801720 7oz. Honey BBQ Snack Sticks

58014 801722 7oz. Jalapeno & Cheddar Snack Sticks

58017 801710 7oz. Bacon & Cheddar Snack Sticks

58010 801716 7oz. Garlic Snack Sticks

58016 801726 7oz. Teriyaki Snack Sticks

Dim. 36"W x 34"D x 59"H

36” COOLER PROGRAM



OTHER POS ITEMS AVAILABLE
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